

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 595 OF 2023

The Oriental Insurance Co.ltd.APPELLANT
V/S
Kanchan Tanaji Jagtap And Ors.RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE J

DATE : 10th March, 2026

P.C. :

Not before the Bench of which Justice M. M. SATHAYE is a member.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)